

Declaration of conformity

The manufacturer Westermo Network Technologies AB

SE-635 35 Stora Sundby, Sweden

Herewith declares that the product(s)

Type of product	Model	Art no
Ethernet PoE Switch	PMI-110-F2G	3626-0200

is in conformity with the following EU directive(s).

No	Short name
2014/30/EU	Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC)
2011/65/EU	Restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances in electrical and
	electronic equipment (RoHS)

References of standards applied for this EU declaration of conformity.

No	Title	Issue
EN 61000-6-2	Electromagnetic Compatibility – Immunity for	2010
	Industrial Environments	
EN 55032	Electromagnetic Compatibility of Multimedia	2015
	equipment- Emission Requirements	
EN 50121-4	Railway application - Electromagnetic Compatibility	2016
	 Emission and Immunity of the Signalling and 	
	Telecommunication Apparatus	

Signature

Pierre Öberg Technical Manager 16th April 2019